
Bus Routes
 Lincoln Elementary School 

Lincoln Office: (509) 222-5700 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt 42 8:11 3:29 3324 W. 19th Ave. (Sun Meadows) Rt 45 8:05 3:28 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Reed St. 

LIN 8:13 3:31 S. Olson St. @ W. 17th Pl. LIN 8:06 3:29 3905 W. 12th Ave. @ the mailboxes

8:14 3:32 S. Olson St. @ W. 15th Ave. 8:07 3:30 S. Morain St. @ W. 11th Pl.

8:16 3:33 4700 W. 14th Ave. 8:08 3:31 S Perry St. @ W 10th Ave

8:17 3:35 W. 14th Ave. @ S. Dawes St. 8:10 3:33 S. Irby St. @ W. 12th Ave. 

8:19 3:36 W. 14th Ave. @ S. Buchanan Pl. 8:09 3:32 1006 S. Johnson St. @ MPH sign

8:11 3:34 W. 9th Ave. @ S. Huntington St.

8:12 3:35 928 S. Green St.

Rt 43 8:06 3:31 2906 W. 7th Ave. (Whispering Winds) 8:13 3:36 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Johnson St. (North side)

LIN 8:07 3:32 W 7th Ave @ S Huntington Pl 8:14 3:37 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Keller St.

8:08 3:32 3414 W. 7th Ave. 8:16 3:38 W. 9th Ave. @ S. Neel Ct.

8:10 3:38 S. Keller St. & W. 4th Pl.  (at the mailboxes) 8:17 3:39 3803 W. 9th Ave. 

8:12 3:39 W. 4th Ave @ S. Johnson St. (South)

8:13 3:40 S. Huntington Pl. @ S. Green Pl.

8:16 3:33 W. 7th Ave. @ S. Perry Ct.

8:18 3:35 801 S. Tweedt St.


